

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5502

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 11

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 9, delete "\$1,254,363" and insert "\$1,691,068".
- 2 In line 10, delete "\$6,108,161" and insert "\$6,521,821".
- 3 In line 11, delete "\$6,994,569" and insert "\$7,019,579".
- 4 In line 12, delete "\$4,328,743" and insert "\$3,987,977".
- 5 In line 20, delete "\$9,196,580" and insert "\$8,556,580".
- 6 In line 21, delete "\$16,742,910" and insert "\$19,756,076".
- 7 In line 22, delete "\$12,558,389" and insert "\$12,731,977".
- 8 In line 23, delete "\$14,862,967" and insert "\$13,077,801".
- 9 In line 25, delete "\$5,798,858" and insert "\$6,348,858".
- 10 In line 27, delete "fish and" and insert "activities and projects to implement Article XV, section
- 11 4b, of the Oregon Constitution."
- 12 On page 2, delete line 1.
- 13 In line 7, delete "\$7,305,636" and insert "\$7,425,636".
- 14 In line 8, delete "\$6,078,726" and insert "\$5,978,726".
- 15
-